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Seoul attendance
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No Name Affiliation e-mail
1 ALAIN BRIANCON MOTOROLA FAB005@EMAIL.MOT.COM

2 Athanasios Karygiannis N.I.S.T karygiannis@nist.gov

3 BART BAUWENS Alcatel bauwensb@rc.bel.alcatel.be

4 Bernard Burg Motorola bernard.burg@crm.mot.com

5 Bernhard Bauer Siemens bernhard.bauer@mchp.siemens.de

6 Boi V.Faltings EPFL faltings@lia.di.epfl.ch

7 Calisti Monique LIA-EPFL calisti@lia.di.epfl.ch

8 Charles Pow Lockneed Martia charles.pow@lmco.com

9 David Levine IBM dwl@watson.ibm.com

10 Donald Steiner Siemens Donald.Steiner@mchp.Siemens.de

11 Donie O'sullivan  BROADCOM do@broadcom.ie

12 E.MAMDANI Imperial College e.mamdani@ic.ac.uk

13 Fabio Bellifemine CSELT BELLIFEMINE@CSELT.IT

14 Francis G.McCabe FUJITSU fgm@fla.fujitsu.com

15 Geoff Arnold Sun Microsystems geoff.arnold@sun.com

16 Kiyoshi Kogure NTT kogure@cslab.kecl.ntt.co.jp

17 Helin Heikki SONERA HHELIN@CS.HELSINKI.FI

18 Hiroki Suguri COMTEC SUGURI@COMTEC.CO.JP

19 Jonathan Dale FUTISU LABS(AMERIKA) jdale@fla.fujitsu.com

20 JOUVIN Devir KAIST djouvin@monami.kaist.ac.kr

21 Jun Wako COMTEC wjun@comtec.co.jp

22 KATE Stout Sun Microsystems KATE.STOUT@SUN.COM
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23 Laamanen Heimo SONERA HEIMO.LAAMANEN@SONERA.FI

24 Leonardo Chiariglone CSELT leonardo.chiariglone@cselt.it

25 Louis G. Bouma KPN L.G.Bouma@research.kpn.com

26 Luis Miguel Botelho ADETTI/ISCTE Luis.Boteho@adetti.iscte.pt

27 Makoto Okada Fujitsu Labs(Japan) okadamkt@flab.fujitsu.co.jp

28 Mark Greaves Boeing mark.t.greaves@boeing.com

29 Martin Van Der Werff KPN M.R.vanderWerff@research.kpn.com

30 Michael Berger Siemens michael.berger@mchp.siemens.de

31 Nuno David ADETTI/ISCTE Nuno.David@iscte.pt

32 Paul O'Brien BT obrienpd@info.bt.co.uk

33 Phil Buckle Nortel Networks pbuckle@nortelnetworks.com

34 Rob Hadingham Nortel Networks rgh@nortelnetworks.com

35 Ryusuke Masuoka Fujitsu Labs(Japan) masuoka@flab.fujitsu.co.jp

36 S.N.Willmott EPFL LAUSANNE willmott@lia.di.epfl.ch

37 Takahiro Kawamura TOSHIBA kawamura@ssel.toshiba.co.jp

38 Taro Ishikawa Comtec ishikawa@comtec.co.jp

39 THIERRY BOURON FRANCE TELECOM CNET thierry.bouron@cnet.francetelecom.fr

40 Timothy W. Finin University of MARYLAND finin@umbc.edu

41 Ulises Cortes TECHNICAL Univ.Catalonia ia@lsi.upc.es

42 Yasuhiro Murasaki NHK murasaki@strl.nhk.or.jp

43 Yeun Bae Kim NHK kimyb@strl.nhk.or.jp

45 Alain Léger FRANCE TELECOM CNET Alain.leger@cnet.francetelecom.fr

Name Company email address
1. Tatsundo Aoshima Hitachi aoshima@isrd.hitachi.co.jp

2. Manuel Aparicio IBM
3. Dan Ariely MIT Sloan
4. Bart Bauwens Alcatel
5. Fabio Bellifemine CSELT
6. Nina Berry Sandia Labs nmberry@ca.sandia.gov

7. Louis Bouma KPN Research L.G.Bouma@research.kpn.com

8. Thierry Bouron France Telecom thierry.bouron@cnet.francetelecom.
fr

9. Jeff Bradshaw Boeing
10. Phil Buckle Nortel



3

11. Bernard Burg Motorola Bernard.Burg@crm.mot.com

12. Hamish Caldeell Bellsouth
13. Monique Calisti EPFL - Lausanne
14. Francois Carrez Alcatel carrez@aar.alcatel-alsthom.fr

15. Patricia Charlton Imperial College
16. Leonardo Chiariglione CSELT leonardo.chiariglione@cselt.it

17. Key-Sun Choi KAIST kschoi@cs.kaist.ac.kr

18. Paul Cohen UMASS
19. Dr. Phil Cohen OGI pcohen@cse.ogi.edu

20. R. Scott Cost UMBC cost@acm.org

21. Zhan Cui BT Labs
22. Jonathan Dale Fujitsu jdale@fla.fujitsu.com

23. Nuno David ADETTI
24. Jan Dukes-Schlossberg Lockheed Martin
25. Douglas Dyer DARPA
26. Tim Finin UMBC finin@umbc.edu

27. Mark Greaves Boeing
28. Rob Hadingham Nortel
29. Pete Haglich ISX
30. Anders Hedstrom Telia Research Anders.L.Hedstrom@telia.se

31. Jim Hendler U MD
32. Peter Herman IBM
33. Michael Huhns University of SC
34. Nenad Ivezic Oak Ridge National

Laboratory
35. Tom Karygiannis NIST karygian@csmes.ncsl.nist.gov

36. Takahiro Kawamura Toshiba kawamura@ssel.toshiba.co.jp

37. Brian Kettler ISX
38. Yeun Bae Kim NHK kimyb@strl.nhk.or.jp

39. Paul Kogut Lockheed Martin paul.a.kogut@lmco.com

40. Kari Koivuniemi Tampere University k125233@cs.tut.fi

41. Hironobu Kuruma Hitachi kuruma@sdl.hitachi.co.jp

42. Heimo Laamanen Sonera Ltd. Heimo.Laamanen@sonera.fi

43. E. Mamdani Imperial College e.mamdani@ic.ac.uk

44. David L. Martin SRI International martin@ai.sri.com

45. Toshihiro Maruyama Victor JVC toshi@krhm.jvc-victor.co.jp

46. Ryusuke Masuoka Fujitsu masuoka@flab.fujitsu.co.jp

47. David Mattox MITRE
48. Francis McCabe Fujitsu fgm@fla.fujitsu.com

49. Rick Metzger AF Rome Labs
50. Yasuhiko Miyazaki NTT miyazaki@marsh.hil.ntt.co.jp

51. Alok Nigam Global Infotek
52. Paul O’Brien BT Labs obrienpd@info.bt.co.uk

53. Jidé B. Odubiye BT North America odubiyij@reston.btna.com

54. Donie O’Sullivan Broadcom Eireann do@broadcom.ie

55. Irina Parvan GMD Fokus
56. Ariel Pashtan Motorola
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57. Alan Piszcz MITRE
58. Wolfgang Pohl GMD FIT Wolfgang.Pohl@gmd.de

59. Charles Pow Lockheed Martin charles.pow@lmco.com

60. Roger Pyon Litton/PRC
61. Dale Richards AFRL
62. Henry Rothkopf MITRE
63. Masahiro Shibata NHK shibata@strl.nhk.or.jp

64. Munindar Singh NCSU singh@ncsu.edu

65. Donald Steiner Siemens Donald.Steiner@mchp.siemens.de

66. Wendy Stephens IBM westphe@us.ibm.com

67. Hiroki Suguri Comtec suguri@comtec.co.jp

68. Niranjan Suri Boeing
69. Yuji Takada Fujitsu yuji@flab.fujitsu.co.jp

70. Maria José Trigueiros ADETTI
71. Doyle Weishar Global Infotek
72. Martin van der Werff KPN Research M.R.vanderWerff@research.kpn.com

73. Steven Willmott EPFL - Lausanne willmott@lia.di.epfl.ch

74. Tianning Zhang GMD Fokus zhang@fokus.gmd.de

Volunteers
75. Anuj Jain (AJ) Ericsson eusanuj@rtp.ericsson.se

76. Sudhir Rustogi NCSU skrustog@eos.ncsu.edu

77. Mahadevan
Venkatraman

NCSU mvenkat@eos.ncsu.edu


